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Separating Drinking & Driving

QLD Interlock Fee Schedule - January 2017
Installation & Removal Charges

Item Full Rate Concession
Rate

Vehicle Inspection (single user) Free Free
Standard Installation (2 hour install, including training) $ 192.00 $124.80
Non-standard installation POA n/a
Additional labour - hourly rate $ 99.00 n/a
Hybrid Safety Module $ 55.00 n/a
Removal & Reinstall (change vehicle) $271.70 n/a
Removal Fee $ 110.00 $ 71.50

Lease Fees

Item Full Rate Concession
Rate

First Monthly Fee - per 30 days (includes interlock rental, $162.75 $105.79
monitoring, recalibration and reporting)

Ongoing Bi-monthly Fee - per 60 days (includes interlock rental, $ 325.50 $211.57
monitoring, recalibration and reporting)

Mouthpieces Free Free

Additional Charges

Item Full Rate
Missed Appointment $ 40.00
Violation Reset $ 71.50
Lockout Code Assistance Fee $ 66.00
Unscheduled Service $ 71.50
Administration Fee $ 60.00

Damage to equipment (minimum charge) $ 100.00

Interstate servicing at standard fees without any surcharge.

There is an optional loss protection plan available at cost of $8.15 per 30 days which limits
liability for up to $250 provided the client meets terms and conditions.

All prices include GST. Prices are subject to change without notice. Eligibility requirements for concession rates
apply.
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